44", 48" & 52” 3 Speed Ceiling Fan
Features:
• 44", 48" or 52” indoor ceiling fan
• 3, 4 or 5 plywood blades
• Airflow: 4800 CFM
• Motor speed: 180 Max
• Optional finish color: brush nickel/black/
white/chrome
• 3 Speeds control
• 2-9 watt LED light bulbs included
• Included 6" down rod
• Pull chain standard, optional wall or remote
control
Ordering Guide:
Part Number Size Blades
F05S 1=44 Inch
2=48 Inch
3=52 Inch
1=3000K
2=4000K
3=5000K
CCT
Example: F05S11011-RM
Wall control Remote
Dimension: 44", 48" or 52"D x
16"H
Optional accessories:
1=Brush nickel
2=Chrome
3=White
4=Black
Finish
WC
=Wall
Control
RM
=Remote
Accessories
1=3blades
2=4blades
3=5 blades
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
F05S- Rev 06-25-2024